
                                                                Teaching Schedule of Department of Physiology – January 2020 

Date  Day  8.15 am  9.15 am  10.30 
am  

11.30 am  Practical 1.30 pm to 4.30 pm 

1.01.2020 Wednesday NB-5 
(PY10.2) 

SP-9 
(PY5.7) 

CM KP-12 (seminar 
physiology of 
urinary bladder) 

  DLC -II [C] 
(PY2.11) 

  Ergography [A] 
(PY3.14) 

3.01.2020 Friday KP-
13(PY 
7.5,7.6) 

SP-10 
(PY5.7) 

B/C B/C   DLC -II [A] 
(PY2.11) 

  Ergography [B] 
(PY3.14) 

6.01.2020 Monday SP-11 
(PY5.7) 

NB-6 
(PY10.2) 

BC KP-14(PY 7.5) Renal physiology tutorial [B] 
SGT 

 Examination of RS – I [C] 
(PY6.9) 

8.01.2020 Wednesday NB-7 
(PY10.3) 

SP-12 
(PY5.8) 

CM MB-1(PY6.1) Renal physiology tutorial [C] 
SGT 

Examination of RS – I [A] 
(PY6.9) 

10.01.2020 Friday MB-2 
(PY6.2) 

SP-13 
(PY5.8) 

B/C B/C  Renal physiology tutorial [A] 
SGT 

Examination of RS – I [B] 
(PY6.9) 

13.01.2020 Monday SP-14 
(PY5.9) 

NB-8 
(PY10.3) 

B/C MB-3(PY6.2) Interpretation of semen 
analysis[B](PY7.9,9.9) 

Examination of RS – II [C] 
(PY6.9) 

15.01.2020 Wednesday NB-9 
(PY10.3) 

MB-4 
(PY6.2) 

CM SP-15 
(PY5.9) 

 Interpretation of semen 
analysis[C](PY7.9,9.9) 

Examination of RS – II [A] 
(PY6.9) 

17.01.2020 Friday NB-10 
(PY10.3) 

SP-16 
(PY5.9) 

B/C B/C Interpretation of semen 
analysis[A](PY7.9,9.9) 

Examination of RS – II [B] 
(PY6.9) 

20.01.2020 Monday SP-17 
(PY5.9) 
 

MB-5 
(PY6.2) 

B/C RRD-1 Community medicine practical Sensory system[C] 
(PY10.11) 

22.01.2020 Wednesday MB-6 
(PY6.2) 

SP-18 
(PY5.10) 

CM RRD-2 Community medicine practical Sensory system[A] 
(PY10.11) 

24.01.2020 Friday SP-19 
(PY5.10) 

MB-7 
(PY6.2) 

B/C B/C Community medicine practical Sensory system[B] 
(PY10.11) 

27.01.2020 Monday SP-20 
(PY5.10) 

MB-8 
(PY6.2) 

B/C RRD-3 Cardiopulmonary efficiency 
tests[B] 

Spirometry 
(PY6.8) 
 

29.01.2020 Wednesday MB-9 SP-21 CM RRD-4 Cardiopulmonary efficiency Spirometry 



NB – Dr. Noorin Bhimani- Sensory system                               KP – Dr. Kshitija Patkar -Kidney                                              SP – Dr. Seema Pawar- CVS  

MB- Dr Momi Baruah- respiratory system                      RRD- Dr Ramesh Despande- Special senses. 

 

 

 

(PY6.2) (PY5.10) tests[C] (PY6.8) 
31.01.2020 Friday MB-10 

(PY6.2) 
SP-22 
(PY5.11) 

B/C B/C Cardiopulmonary efficiency 
tests[A] 

Spirometry 
(PY6.8) 
 


